
Your sponsorship will help us build on significant milestones from last year

2022 Sponsorship Opportunities

Savanna Ballroom at Zoo Atlanta

Join us at Zoo Atlanta to support justice for Georgia's children. Enjoy cocktails for a
cause, hors d’oeuvres, and live musical entertainment by Phat Katz jazz band and
youth musicians. Special guests will toast this year’s Good Apple Award winners,

including the UPS Foundation and Georgia Legal Services Program. 

Thursday, April 14, 2022

Georgia Appleseed

1 700+
law
passed

1,000+ 15,000 44,000
advocates
trained

families
protected
from eviction

students
received
mental health
supports

fewer
students
suspended

To make your sponsorship pledge, visit www.RoaringforJustice.org, 
or contact Liz McDaniel - lmcdaniel@gaappleseed.org, 678-336-7238 

6:00 PM to 8:00 PM with VIP reception preceding



CORE
SUPPORTER

$15,000

12
 

12
 

3

Event tickets

VIP reception tickets

Reserved tables

Recognition:

Annual Report Listing

Event Program Listing
 

www.gaappleseed.org
 

Dedicated Social Media 
 

AppleBytes Newsletter
  

On-Screen at Event
 

With Logo 
 

During Event

Reservations &
Recognition at Next
Justice Conversations

8
 

8
 

2

PROBLEM
SOLVER
$10,000

4
 

4
 
1

ADVOCATE
$5,000

2
 

2
 
1

 
INVESTIGATOR

$3,000

2
 

2

 
PATRON 

$1,000

1
 
1

 
FRIEND 

$500

PILLAR OF
JUSTICE
$25,000

20
 

20
 

4
 

Levels of Support

ABOUT US
Our mission is to increase justice

in Georgia through law and policy

reform and community

engagement.

Our values include nonpartisan

engagement, collaborations to

achieve justice, listening to those

who are most impacted, balanced

and objective research, data-

driven, pragmatic solutions,

courage to tackle the hard issues,

and the power of pro bono.

OUR IMPACT
Founded with support from

Georgia's leading firms in 2005,

Georgia Appleseed has achieved

remarkable results toward creating

a more just and equitable Georgia

for its children and families. For the

last 17 years, our annual fundraiser

has raised crucial funds to support

our work, celebrated leaders in our

community, and recognized firms

and organizations committed to

building a bright future for all of

Georgia's children.

OUR CORE PRINCIPLES

To make your sponsorship pledge, visit www.RoaringforJustice.org, 
or contact Liz McDaniel - lmcdaniel@gaappleseed.org, 678-336-7238 

Keep kids in school and out

of the criminal justice

system.

Promote supports for

students with behavior and

learning challenges.

Ensure children and their

families have safe and

healthy housing.

1.

2.

3.


