

2022 Sponsorship Opportunities

Join us at Zoo Atlanta to support justice for Georgia's children. Enjoy cocktails for a cause, hors d'oeuvres, and live musical entertainment by Phat Katz jazz band and youth musicians. Special guests will toast this year's Good Apple Award winners, including the UPS Foundation and Georgia Legal Services Program.

Thursday, April 14, 2022

6:00 PM to 8:00 PM with VIP reception preceding Savanna Ballroom at Zoo Atlanta

To make your sponsorship pledge, visit www.RoaringforJustice.org, or contact Liz McDaniel - Imcdaniel@gaappleseed.org, 678-336-7238



Your sponsorship will help us build on significant milestones from last year

700+

law

advocates trained passed

1,000+

families protected from eviction 15,000

students received mental health supports

44,000

fewer students suspended

LEVELS OF SUPPORT

	PILLAR OF JUSTICE \$25,000	CORE SUPPORTER \$15,000	PROBLEM SOLVER \$10,000	ADVOCATE \$5,000	INVESTIGATOR \$3,000	PATRON \$1,000	FRIEND \$500
Event tickets	20	12	8	4	2	2	1
VIP reception tickets	20	12	8	4	2	2	1
Reserved tables	4	3	2	1	1		
Recognition:							
Annual Report Listing	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
Event Program Listing	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
www.gaappleseed.org	*	*	*	*	*		
Dedicated Social Media	*	*	*	*			
AppleBytes Newsletter	*	*	*				
On-Screen at Event	*	*	*				
With Logo	*	*	*				
During Event	*	*					
Reservations & Recognition at Next	*						

To make your sponsorship pledge, visit www.RoaringforJustice.org, or contact Liz McDaniel - Imcdaniel@gaappleseed.org, 678-336-7238

OUR IMPACT

Founded with support from Georgia's leading firms in 2005, Georgia Appleseed has achieved remarkable results toward creating a more just and equitable Georgia for its children and families. For the last 17 years, our annual fundraiser has raised crucial funds to support our work, celebrated leaders in our community, and recognized firms and organizations committed to building a bright future for all of Georgia's children.

ABOUT US

Our mission is to increase justice in Georgia through law and policy reform and community engagement.

Our values include nonpartisan engagement, collaborations to achieve justice, listening to those who are most impacted, balanced and objective research, datadriven, pragmatic solutions, courage to tackle the hard issues, and the power of pro bono.

OUR CORE PRINCIPLES

- Keep kids in school and out of the criminal justice system.
- 2. Promote supports for students with behavior and learning challenges.
- 3. Ensure children and their families have safe and healthy housing.



Justice Conversations